Attestation of bank account of the bidder, issued by a first rate-bank approved by the
Ministry in charge of Finance or by a foreign bank of the first order not more than
three months.

A.4

A.5 Purchase receipt of tender file issued by public treasury

A bid bond of 421 000 FCFA (four hundred and twenty one thousand FCFA) as the
case may be issued by a first rate-bank approved by the Ministry in charge of
Finance In conformity with COBAC conditions
An attestation of non-exclusion from Public Contracts issued by the Public contract
Regulatory Board (ARMP)
An Attestation of the National Social Insurance Fund stating that the bidder has met all